

\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5384/2014 & Crl. M.A. 18357/2014

SMT LATA SHARMA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pramod Kumar, Adv.

versus

SOM DUTT & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Ashwini Kumar Mishra, Adv. for
R-3 and 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

% **20.01.2020**

Respondent nos. 5 and 6 are not served. Let respondent nos. 5 and 6 be served through SHO concerned by all modes on the petitioner taking the necessary steps, returnable on 27.4.2020. Dasti as well.

Interim order to continue.

Dasti.

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

JANUARY 20, 2020/ib