



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5384/2014 and CRL.M.A. 18357/2014

SMT LATA SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

SOM DUTT & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Advocate for R-3 and R-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

15.10.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 14th January 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

OCTOBER 15, 2024/ak