



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 5384/2014 & CRL.M.A. 18357/2014**

SMT LATA SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Pramod Ahuja & Mr. Anshul
Sharma, Advocates.**

versus

SOM DUTT & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Ashwini Kumar Mishra,
Advocate for R-3 & 4.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

28.01.2026

%

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 13.04.2026.

(BY ORDER)

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 28, 2026

'pv'